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Chicago O'Hare International Airport to Starved Rock State Park
97.1 miles; 1 hour, 36 minutes
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9:00 AM 0.0 mi 1 Depart Chicago O'Hare International Airport on Local road(s) (South) for 0.3 mi towards 
Terminals 1,2,3,5

9:01 AM 0.3 mi Bear LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) for 120 yds

9:01 AM 0.3 mi Merge onto Local road(s) for 0.1 mi

9:02 AM 0.5 mi Bear RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0.1 mi towards Exit To City / International Terminal 5... / 
Economy Parking

9:02 AM 0.6 mi Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-190 for 1.6 mi towards I-190

9:05 AM 2.2 mi At exit 1D, turn RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.4 mi towards I-294 / Indiana

9:06 AM 2.6 mi *Toll road* Merge onto I-294 [Tri-State Tollway] for 15.8 mi

9:22 AM 18.4 mi Turn RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.6 mi towards I-55 / Stevenson Expy / Chicago / St Louis

9:23 AM 19.0 mi Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-55 [Joliet Rd S] for 26.6 mi towards I-55 / Stevenson Expy / St Louis

9:47 AM 45.7 mi At exit 250B, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-80 for 44.9 mi towards I-80 / Des Moines

10:25 AM 90.6 mi At exit 81, turn off onto Ramp for 0.3 mi towards IL-178 / Utica

10:25 AM 90.9 mi Keep LEFT to stay on Ramp for 21 yds towards Utica

10:25 AM 90.9 mi Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-178 [CR-43] for 0.2 mi

10:26 AM 91.1 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 [E 8th Rd] for 0.4 mi

10:26 AM 91.4 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 for 1.5 mi

10:29 AM 93.0 mi Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-178 [Clark St] for 1.3 mi

10:31 AM 94.3 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 [E 8th Rd] for 0.9 mi

10:32 AM 95.2 mi Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-71 [N 26th Rd] for 1.6 mi

10:35 AM 96.8 mi Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 0.3 mi

10:36 AM 97.1 mi 2 Arrive Starved Rock State Park

Route Summary
Total journey cost $11.33
Driving distance 97.1 miles
Trip duration 1 hour, 36 minutes
Driving time 1 hour, 36 minutes
Crow's flight distance between all stops 72.2 miles

Route Segment Details
From To Method Distance Driving Time
Chicago O'Hare Inter... Starved Rock State ... Quickest 97.1 miles 1 hour, 36 minutes

Distance by State/Province
State/Province Distance Driving Time
Illinois 96.8 miles 1 hour, 35 minutes


